
GK-MR-1 GK-MR-2 CLSW LJ-1 AV-1 AV-2 P-GD K-FC-1 K-FC-2
6/4/22 6/5/22 6/18/22 6/24/22 8/6/22 8/7/22 8/27/22 9/10/22 9/11/22

17E ELI	GLUNZ 600 550 0 550 0 0 0 100 600 2400 2400 1
4D JAXON	DISRUD 0 500 0 0 0 0 550 600 550 2200 2200 2
21 OWEN	MALMGREN 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 550 450 1000 1000 3
821 JACOB	PIERZINSKI 0 0 0 0 0 0 600 DQ 500 600 600
68 ASHLEY	KLAPHAKE 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 0 600 600

20C JESS	AHSENMACHER DQ 600 600 550 600 600 600 600 600 4750 4250 1
311 AARON	KLAPHAKE 600 550 0 450 0 0 550 500 500 3150 3150 2
14K KAY	BAKER DQ 500 0 400 0 0 450 550 550 2450 2450 3
68 BRYAN	KLAPHAKE 550 450 0 600 0 0 500 100 200 2400 2400
22 LEE	VINE 0 0 550 350 550 550 0 100 100 2200 2200
4D KRISSY	DISRUD 0 400 0 500 0 0 400 450 450 2200 2200
19R CAMERON	GRAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 350 350

938 ROBERT	SPARBEL 550 600 0 600 0 0 600 550 550 3450 3450 1
209 BRAD	BAKER 600 550 0 550 0 0 550 600 600 3450 3450 1
204 JEFF	ANTHONY 500 450 0 100 500 550 0 500 500 3100 3100 2
7 KEN	STELTZNER 200 500 0 0 550 500 500 450 100 2800 2800 3
33 NICK	SHOTLIFF 0 0 0 0 600 600 0 0 0 1200 1200

20C JESS	AHSENMACHER 600 450 500 100 300 300 600 450 500 3800 3400 1
3K CHAD	KOENIG 200 550 600 400 450 350 300 550 350 3750 3250 2
18K KYLE	KOENIG 550 350 550 300 300 300 400 400 300 3450 2850 3
73 CAIT	SPARBEL 200 600 0 600 0 0 450 200 450 2500 2500
49R ERIC	SILVERNALE 200 500 0 350 0 0 550 500 400 2500 2500
68 BRYAN	KLAPHAKE 0 0 0 200 0 0 500 600 600 1900 1900
54D MATT	DISRUD 0 400 0 100 0 0 300 100 550 1450 1450
313 BRANDON	SCHUG 0 0 0 500 300 600 0 0 0 1400 1400
810 ANDREA	CAROLFI 0 0 0 550 300 500 0 0 0 1350 1350
15 DON	LUBRECHT 200 100 0 100 0 0 300 350 300 1350 1350
11F JASON	FORST 0 0 0 300 500 450 0 0 0 1250 1250
577 RAQUEL	OECHSNER 0 0 0 300 600 300 0 0 0 1200 1200
40 CHARITY	SCHUG 0 0 0 450 300 300 0 0 0 1050 1050
38C BROK	CAROLFI 0 0 0 0 550 300 0 0 0 850 850
77 COLTON	SCHUG 0 0 0 0 300 550 0 0 0 850 850
61 NATE	KARAU 0 0 0 0 350 300 0 0 0 650 650
78 ISABELLE	SCHILL 0 0 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 600 600
42 JASON	SCHILL 0 0 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 600 600
468 TIM	OPAL 0 0 0 0 400 100 0 0 0 500 500
41 JOHN	SCHUG 0 0 0 0 100 400 0 0 0 500 500
71 CHUCK	SHARP 0 0 0 0 0 0 350 0 0 350 350
96 BRIAN	HESSE 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300 300

21 BRANDON	MALMGREN 600 600 550 500 400 500 550 450 300 4450 3750 1
20C JESS	AHSENMACHER 100 500 500 400 300 550 300 500 500 3650 3250 2
326 JOE	GROTHAUS 500 DQ 600 600 0 0 600 400 400 3100 3100 3
204 JEFF	ANTHONY 400 550 0 350 300 100 0 600 450 2750 2750
610 KEN	STELTZNER 450 200 0 0 300 350 300 550 550 2700 2700
209 BRAD	BAKER 550 200 0 100 0 0 500 100 600 2050 2050
777 JAKE	OECHSNER 0 0 0 550 500 450 0 0 0 1500 1500
810 ANDREA	CAROLFI 0 0 0 450 450 400 0 0 0 1300 1300
83 SCOTT	FISCHER 0 0 0 300 600 300 0 0 0 1200 1200
323 ANDY	SIEWERT 0 0 0 0 550 600 0 0 0 1150 1150
44G PETER	GRAY 0 0 0 0 0 0 450 DQ 350 800 800
35 LINCOLN	ABRAHAM 0 0 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 600 600
41S JOHN	SCHUG 0 0 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 600 600
53 JORDAN	CHALLONER 0 0 0 0 300 100 0 0 0 400 400
9 LEE	VINE 0 0 0 0 350 DQ 0 0 0 350 350
96 DAN	SHARP 0 0 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 300 300
0 LUCAS	CHALLONER 0 0 0 0 100 100 0 0 0 200 200
62 JACOB	COLLOVA 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 DQ 100 100 100

62 JACOB	COLLOVA 600 600 600 550 450 200 300 100 100 3500 3300 1
21 BRANDON	MALMGREN 0 0 500 500 300 200 600 600 550 3250 3250 2
976 DAWSON	GRAY 550 0 550 0 0 0 550 550 600 2800 2800 3
777 ALEX	STELLA 0 0 0 600 400 600 0 0 0 1600 1600
442 JASON	SCHILL 0 0 0 0 500 550 0 100 100 1250 1250
9 LEE	VINE 0 0 0 450 350 350 0 0 0 1150 1150
66 NICK	SHOTLIFF 0 0 0 0 550 400 0 0 0 950 950
71X GARETT	BRYAN 0 0 0 0 300 500 0 0 0 800 800
45 ERIC	WORM 0 0 0 0 200 450 0 0 0 650 650
43 ANDY	SIEWERT 0 0 0 0 600 0 0 0 0 600 600
29 ROGER	FRISHMAN 0 0 0 0 200 100 0 0 0 300 300
43 RYAN	MARTIN 0 0 0 0 0 100 0 0 0 100 100

3K CHAD	KOENIG 600 550 600 200 300 350 500 500 600 4200 3700 1
91 RICH	CARLSON 450 600 0 500 350 300 550 550 500 3800 3500 2
62 JACOB	COLLOVA 550 400 550 400 300 500 450 100 450 3700 3300 3
938 ROBERT	SPARBEL 500 500 0 100 0 0 600 600 550 2850 2850
31 SEAN	GLUNZ 400 450 0 300 200 300 0 0 0 1650 1650
577 RAQUEL	OECHSNER 0 0 0 550 300 550 0 0 0 1400 1400
53 ALEX	STELLA 0 0 0 600 400 300 0 0 0 1300 1300
66 DONAVON	BECKROW 0 0 0 450 550 300 0 0 0 1300 1300
323 ANDY	SIEWERT 0 0 0 0 600 450 0 0 0 1050 1050
442 JASON	SCHILL 0 0 0 0 450 600 0 0 0 1050 1050
29 ROGER	FRISHMAN 0 0 0 0 500 400 0 0 0 900 900
79 KEN	BECKROW 0 0 0 350 300 100 0 0 0 750 750
41X BRIAN	SEEFELDT 0 0 0 0 300 300 0 0 0 600 600
101 BRANDON	SCHUG 0 0 0 0 100 300 0 0 0 400 400
71X GARRETT	BRYAN 0 0 0 0 300 0 0 0 0 300 300

91 RICH	CARLSON 600 550 0 450 600 600 600 600 550 4550 4100 1
209 BRAD	BAKER 450 500 0 600 0 0 500 550 500 3100 3100 2
938 ROBERT	SPARBEL 550 600 0 500 0 0 550 200 600 3000 3000 3
326 JOE	GROTHAUS 200 450 600 100 0 0 300 500 450 2600 2600
24 LUKE	WIEBE 500 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 700 700
187 KEVIN	MOORE 0 0 0 550 0 0 0 0 0 550 550
318 TYSON	KOFLER 0 0 0 400 0 0 0 0 0 400 400
288 CHRIS	PLETT 200 200 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 400 400

41X BRIAN	SEEFELDT 0 0 0 0 600 600 0 0 0 1200 1200 1
381 JORDAN	CHALLONER 0 0 0 0 550 100 0 0 0 650 650 2
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